
100% QUALITY
PRODUCT

403, Shivalik Abaise, Anandnagar Cross Road, 
Prahlad Nagar Road, Ahmedabad-380015 
Gujarat, India.

Email : sales@kakatank.com
Web : www.kakatank.com
Customer Care No.: 1800 309 7575

CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER

CM/L-2816865

IS : 12701

Ashutosh Corporate LLP

GeM Seller ID:2067180000117098 UDYAM-GJ-14-0001503

Udyam Registration

www.indiamart.com/ashutoshcorporatellp/

Premium Taps & 
Bathroom Fittings

PTMT

STORAGE 
THAT CARES
JUST LIKE 
YOU DO

Soft Water 
Flow

Leak Proof

Rust Free

Long Life

SMC 
JUNCTION 
BOX 
Electrical enclosure that protects your wirings 
from every possible external threat - be it 
weather or animals. Keep your connections safe.

• SMC Junction Box 

 SMC Meter Box •

 SMC Distribution Box •

 FRP Grating•

www.kakatank.com



Code 
No.

Capacity
(liters)

Dia.
(inch)

Height
(inch)

Manhole
(inch)

550

1100

1500

2000

3000

5000

34.25

43.70

48.40

52.50

61.00

74.00

38.10

46.85

52.95

58.66

68.90

79.10

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

KUWT-050-01

KUWT-110-01

KUWT-150-01

KUWT-200-01

KUWT-300-01

KUWT-500-01

4 layers
COOLS

Capacity
(liters)

Dia.
(inch)

Height
(inch)

Manhole
(inch)

Code
No.

500

750

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

4000

5000

7500

10000

10000

15000

20000

34.50

39.50

43.00

51.00

52.50

61.00

57.50

73.00

75.50

76.00

76.00

85.00

100.40

100.40

40.00

46.00

50.00

52.00

65.00

71.00

82.00

74.00

80.50

116.00

147.50

126.00

140.94

181.10

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

19.00

19.00

19.00

20.07

20.07

KSCT-050-01

KSCT-075-01

KSCT-100-01

KSCT-150-01

KSCT-200-01

KSCT-250-01

KSCT-300-01

KSCT-400-01

KSCT-500-01

KSCT-750-01

KSCT-1000-01

KSCT-1000-02

KSCT-1500-01

KSCT-2000-01

HEAVY DUTY
THREAD LID

PUF
INSULATED

TANK

DOUBLE PUF
INSULATED

TANK

HEAVY DUTY
THREAD LID

4 LAYERS 
OF QUALITY, 
BUILT STRONG 
FOR GUJARAT 
HOMES

THE STRONG 

FOR WATER STORAGE 

TANK 
IN GUJARAT

CHOICE 

• Fungus Blocking
• Anti Oxidant
• Algae Preventing
• Food Grade
• 100% Virgin Water Tank

• Food Grade
• Exceptionally Durable
• 100% Virgin Water Tank



2 LAYERS

3 LAYERS

3 layers

Code 
No.

Capacity
(liters)

Dia.
(inch)

Height
(inch)

Manhole
(inch)

550

1100

1500

2000

3000

5000

34.25

43.70

48.40

52.50

61.00

74.00

38.10

46.85

52.95

58.66

68.90

79.10

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

KCWT-050-01

KCWT-110-01

KCWT-150-01

KCWT-200-01

KCWT-300-01

KCWT-500-01

Capacity
(liters)

Dia.
(inch)

Height
(inch)

Manhole
(inch)

200

300

400

500

750

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

4000

5000

7500

10000

10000

15000

20000

28.50

28.50

34.50

34.50

39.50

43.00

51.00

52.50

61.00

57.50

73.00

75.50

76.00

76.00

85.00

100.40

100.40

25.50

35.50

35.50

40.00

46.00

50.00

52.00

65.00

71.00

82.00

74.00

80.50

116.00

147.50

126.00

140.94

181.10

11.50

11.50

11.50

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

19.00

19.00

19.00

20.07

20.07

Code 
No.

KDWT(I)-020-01

KDWT(I)-030-01

KDWT(I)-040-01

KDWT(I)-050-01

KDWT(I)-075-01

KDWT(I)-100-01

KDWT(I)-150-01

KDWT(I)-200-01

KDWT(I)-250-01

KDWT(I)-300-01

KDWT(I)-400-01

KDWT(I)-500-01

KDWT(I)-750-01

KDWT(I)-1000-01

KDWT(I)-1000-02

KDWT(I)-1500-01

KDWT(I)-2000-01

IS 12701

CM/L NO: 28168652 layers

3 LAYERS

3 LAYERS

Code 
No.

Capacity
(liters)

Dia.
(inch)

Height
(inch)

Manhole
(inch)

KTWT-020-01

KTWT-030-01

KTWT-040-01

KTWT-050-01

KTWT-075-01

KTWT-100-01

KTWT-150-01

KTWT-200-01

KTWT-250-01

KTWT-300-01

KTWT-400-01

KTWT-500-01

KTWT-750-01

KTWT-1000-01

KTWT-1000-02

KTWT-1500-01

KTWT-2000-01

200

300

400

500

750

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

4000

5000

7500

10000

10000

15000

20000

28.50

28.50

34.50

34.50

39.50

43.00

51.00

52.50

61.00

57.50

73.00

75.50

76.00

76.00

85.00

100.40

100.40

25.50

35.50

35.50

40.00

46.00

50.00

52.00

65.00

71.00

82.00

74.00

80.50

116.00

147.50

126.00

140.91

181.10

11.50

11.50

11.50

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

19.00

19.00

19.00

20.07

20.07

Capacity
(liters)

Dia.
(inch)

Height
(inch)

Manhole
(inch)

500

750

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

4000

5000

7500

10000

10000

34.50

39.50

43.00

51.00

52.50

61.00

57.50

73.00

75.50

76.00

76.00

85.00

40.00

46.00

50.00

52.00

65.00

71.00

82.00

74.00

80.50

116.00

147.50

126.00

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

19.00

19.00

19.00

KEWT-050-01

KEWT-075-01

KEWT-100-01

KEWT-150-01

KEWT-200-01

KEWT-250-01

KEWT-300-01

KEWT-400-01

KEWT-500-01

KEWT-750-01

KEWT-1000-01

KEWT-1000-02

Code 
No.

HEAVY DUTY
THREAD LID

HEAVY DUTY
THREAD LID

• Leak Proof
• 100% Virgin Water Tank

• Anti Bacterial
• Fungus Blocking
• Anti Oxidant

• Algae Preventing
• Food Grade
• 100% Virgin Water Tank

• Anti Bacterial
• Fungus Blocking
• Anti Oxidant

• Algae Preventing
• Food Grade
• 100% Virgin Water Tank

• Anti Bacterial
• Anti Microbial
• Fungus Blocking
• Anti Oxidant

• Algae Preventing
• 100% Virgin 
  Water Tank



2 LAYERS

2&1 LAYERS

3 LAYERS

3 LAYERS

3 layers

Code 
No.

Capacity
(liters)

Length
(inch)

Width
(inch)

Height
(inch)

150

200

300

400

500*

800*

1000*

28.50

37.00

46.50

48.50

56.50

63.00

78.50

28.50

28.00

31.50

37.50

39.50

39.50

39.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

16.00

17.50

22.50

26.00

KLT-15-01

KLT-20-01

KLT-30-01

KLT-40-01

KLT-50-01*

KLT-80-01*

KLT-100-01*

*Double Lid

LOFT 
TANK

100%
VIRGIN
WATER TANK

LEAK
PROOF

INDOOR 
USE 
ONLY

Capacity
(liters)

Dia.
(inch)

Height
(inch)

Manhole
(inch)

RTWT-050-01

RTWT-075-01

RTWT-100-01

RTWT-150-01

RTWT-200-01

RTWT-250-01

RTWT-300-01

RTWT-500-01

500

750

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

5000

34.50

38.00

42.00

51.50

53.00

56.50

57.50

75.00

39.50

45.00

49.50

52.00

62.00

67.00

80.50

80.50

15.75

15.75

15.75

15.75

15.75

19.00

19.00

19.00

Code 
No.

UNDERGROUND
TANK

Capacity
(liters)

Dia.
(inch)

Height
(inch)

Manhole
(inch)

KUGWT-100-01

KUGWT-150-01

KUGWT-200-01

KUGWT-500-01

1000

1500

2000

5000

44.09

49.60

55.11

78.74

51.18

58.66

64.17

88.58

15.75

15.75

15.75

18.90

Code
No.

100%
VIRGIN
WATER TANK

Capacity
(liters)

Dia.
(inch)

Height
(inch)

Manhole
(inch)

KUGWT-100-01

KUGWT-150-01

KUGWT-200-01

KUGWT-500-01

1000

1500

2000

5000

44.09

49.60

55.11

78.74

51.18

58.66

64.17

88.58

15.75

15.75

15.75

18.90

Code
No.

SEPTIC
TANK

100%
VIRGIN
WATER TANK

100%
VIRGIN
WATER TANK

LEAK
PROOF



WASTE 
BINS

Capacity
(liters)

Dia.
(inch)

Height
(inch)

Bottom
(inch)

KRB-10-01

KRB-08-01

KRB-06-01

100

80

60

20.0 X 20.0

16.7 x16.7

14.5 x 14.5

28.3

28.3

27.9

14.1 X 14.1

11.8 x11.8

9.8 x9.8

Code
No. 100%

VIRGIN
PLASTIC

Colour
• Red 
• Green 
• Yellow 
• Blue 

CHEMICAL STORAGE 
TANK

Capacity
(liters)

Dia.
(inch)

Height
(inch)

Manhole
(inch)

200

300

400

500

750

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

4000

5000

7500

10000

10000

15000

20000

28.50

28.50

34.50

34.50

39.50

43.00

51.00

52.50

61.00

57.50

73.00

75.50

76.00

76.00

85.00

100.40

100.40 

25.50

35.50

35.50

40.00

46.00

50.00

52.00

65.00

71.00

82.00

74.00

80.50

116.00

147.50

126.00

140.94

181.10

11.50

11.50

11.50

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

17.75

19.00

19.00

19.00

20.07

20.07

Code 
No.

KCCV(I)-020-01

KCCV(I)-030-01

KCCV(I)-040-01

KCCV(I)-050-01

KCCV(I)-075-01

KCCV(I)-100-01

KCCV(I)-150-01

KCCV(I)-200-01

KCCV(I)-250-01

KCCV(I)-300-01

KCCV(I)-400-01

KCCV(I)-500-01

KCCV(I)-750-01

KCCV(I)-1000-01

KCCV(I)-1000-02

KCCV(I)-1500-01

KCCV(I)-2000-01

CV Tank
Cylindrical 
Vertical 
Containers

Pallets
2 Way 
Entry

Mixing Tank

Pallets
4 Way Entry

• UV Protection
• Leak Proof
• 100% Virgin Water Tank



Available 
Sizes

• 10X10
• 12X12
• 15X15
• 12X18
• 18X18
• 18X24
• 21X21
• 24X24
• 28X28
• 30X30
• 36X36

Available Color
White & Grey

• Light weight,
• Durable & Aesthetic
• Easy installation
• UV stabilised
• Chemical resistance
• Corrosion free
• Water Proof

PREMIUM 
QUALITY
PRODUCTS

from the house of 
kaka water tanks FRP 

MANHOLE 

COVER

Applications

• Pedestrian Walkways

• Footpath

• Side Walkways

• Parks & Landscape

• Residential Area

• Commercial Complex

• Mall

• Hotels

• Multiplex

• Indoors

Granite SeriesCOLORS &
SHADES

White GreyBlackBrown Lemon sand Moon sand Snow sandIvory sandGrey sand Red rose

Available 
Sizes

• 16X18X8
• 18X21X9
• 18X24X9

• 18X24X10
• 31X19X9
• 18X36X9

Metallic Series

Metallic Brown Metallic BlackMetallic Grey

Quartz 
Kitchen Sink NEW

LAUNCH

• 18X37X9
• 20X45X9
• 20X30X9


